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Dear Friends,

This Christrmas at Orin's we are celebrating the beginning of our B5th Anniversary.
Because of your loyalty and support since 1933, we are still here, making it our mission to help

yvou commemorate the special moments in life. We've been together through many milestones:

weddings, anniversaries, babies, new jobs, new homes - and for this we thank you.
This Christmas we're going back to basics - a Classic Christmas, you might say,
because classic at Orin's has been in style for 85 years.

Here's to another 85 years - and here's to you!

Orin and Tina Mazzoni, Jr.

GARDEN CITY NORTHVILLE
29317 Ford Road at Middlebelt | 734.422.7030 101 Main Street at Center | 248.349.6940
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14k gobd tennis necklace

18k gold chuster Forevermark diamond ring
Platinum sapphine and diamond ring

18k gold diamond earrings

Platinum diamond fashion ring

Platimum diarmond band

18k gold inside out diamond hoop earrings
18k gold diamond bangle bracelet
Platinum diamond tennis braceket
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520,000
$25.470
18,800
511,295
17,525
S15.705
511,205

L9750
S20.950
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Solitaine pendant
Solitaire stud earfings

Center of My Universe round pendant
Center of My Universe round earrings
Cushion-cut ring

Teardrop pendant

Ever Us two-stone halo ring

Halo tennis bracelet

Three-stone ring

Ever Us bwo-stone earmings

Ever Lis bwo-stone pendant

Ever s two-stone ring

Al iterns crafted in 18k gold unless othenwize specified.
Al Forevermark pendants sold with 18" chains,

starting at $1,495
starting at §1,150
starting at  $995
starting at 51,995
£9.995
$2.050
55,250
51,152
starting at $2.900
54,595
51,995
starting at 51,995
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FOREVERMARK

A DIAMOMND 15 FOREVER

The Forevermark
Tribute™ Collection
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FOREVERMARK

A DIAMOHND 15 FOREVER

Tribute collection oval pendant $1.398
Tribute collection pear pendant 51,398
Tribwte collection round pendant 5898
Square dangle necklace $3.595
Circle pendant 5$3.250
Square dangle earnings 55,350
Tribute collection Solitaire rings as shown 56,590
Individual rings starting at 5798
Tribwte collection dangle samings 53198
Tribwte collection solitaite rngs starting at 5758
Oval halo ring $5.495
Fashion ring 52,995
Bangle bracelet $6,000

Allitemis crafted in 18k gold wnless otherwiie specified,
All Forevermank pendands sodd with 18° chaing,

ORINJEWELERS.COM
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= A Two-tone 14k gold pendant §2.995
B. 18kwhite gold Forevermark pendant $5,695
C.  18kwhite gold Forevermark earrings $14,295
0. 18kwhite gold Forevermark fashion ring $10,995
E 13k white gold Forevermark fashion ring 516,500
Optima double circle necklace 5,775 F Two-tone 14k gold fashurln ring £6,450
Triplicity hoop earrings £5.000 G Two-tone 14k gold wedding band 55,295
Aetial regal teardrop pendant $3,990 H.  Two-tone 14k gokd wedding band $4,495
Acrial regal scroll earrings 54,500 L 14k white gold hoop earrings 54,395
Aerial regal seroll pendant £2,900 ik 14k white gold semi-mount ring L5495
Aerial regal scroll teardrop necklace $1,900 - K Two-tone 14k gold bangle $22.245
Aerial eclipse necklace $2.250 K All erofted with yellow and white diamonds™
Fulfillment necklace starting at 51,490
Fulfillment drop eareings 56,500
Lorelei crossover ring $10.990 g
Lorebei floral bands, sold individually 51675 E
Copley mutli-stone bangle bracelet §3.300 R
Al erni erafred in 18k gold and diamends. K

800.201.6906 [ ORINIEWELERS.COM 800.201.6906 7 ORINJEWELERS.COM
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Semi-mount diamond ring
Semi-mount diamond rng
Semi-mount diamond ring

(band soid separately)

Maked Diamonds platinum semi-maeunt ring
Semi-mount diamond ring

18k diamond fashion band

Mystify semi-mount diamond ring
Soul Mate semi-mount diamand ring
Juliet semni-mount diamond fing
Single row diamond etemity band
Double row diamond etemity band
Triple row diamond etemity band

All ieems crofted in 14k white gold unless atherwise speeified

$3.830
54,750
55295

$9,300
52,995
$6,795
3019
$2,745
$1,567
53,700
$3395
$2.650

B0 0 G0

ORINIEWELERS.COM

800.201.6906

9

-
-
-
-
=
-
=
=
a
"

PR TR 530

ORINJEWELERS.COM

1/4 £t bw bwo stone pendant

144 ¢t tw two stone ring

173 ¢t tw twid Stone earmings

1/4 £t bw two stone pendant

173 ¢t bw Do stone earrings

14 ¢t tw two stone ring

1/4 ct tw two stone ring

1 ¢t b b sEane ring

1 ¢t bw Do stone two-tone pendant
Ve Ct tw Dwio stone intertwining pendant
1 £ bw Do STONE ring

AN itermes crafted in 14k gold and dhamonds.

$2,595
L9935
£1,595
5895
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FOUR FAMLY ClaslnD STORE
SMCE 1233

1/2 ¢t tw Lovebright pendant $1,595
3/4 ct tw Lovebright earrings £1,795 A Two-tone 18k gold diamond pendant $2650
1/3 ct tw round solitaire ring 51,095 B Two-tone trilong diamond pendant 51,295
34 ot vw round double halo earings £2,395 C.  Two-tone trilong diamond earrings 51,545
1/2 ¢t tw round double halo pendant $1,605 0. 18k yellow gold diamond pendant $5.995
1/2 ¢t tw round double halo ring 51,795 E  Lunguini diamond drop earrings 514095
1/2 ct tw heart shape ring $1,995 F. Two-tone diamond fashion ring 51,995
304 ¢t tw pear shape ring $1.895 G.  Tri-tone diamond fashion rings 55495
7/8 ct tw emerald shape ring 52495 Sold individually $1.830
34 ct tw oval shape ring 52,195 H. 18kwhite gold stiletto diamond star pendant ~ $2.125
2 174 et tw bracelet 57,195 L Yellow diamond bangle 52,495

). Rose diamond bangle $2495
All iterns crafred in diomonds and 14k gold K White damondbangle $3.455

K All e crofted in 140k pobd undeds athernwiie mobed,

800.201.6906 10 ORINJEWELERS.COM 800.201.6906 1 ORINJEWELERS.COM
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Lapis with mother of pearl overlay pendant $3,195
Lapis with mother of pearl overlay earrings §2.395
Lapis with mother of pearl overlay ring $2.395
Diarmond and london blue topaz earmings 2,995
Diarnond and london blue topaz ring L3095
Diarmond and london blue topaz pendant 54,195 A Damond necklace $2.125
Diamond and hematite necklace S2.495 Diamond pendant 51,575
Abalone and pink mother of pearl Venus 14k rose B CZearrings with diamond accents $2.040
geld pendant 51,995 C. Diamond bracelet, 4mm 520095
Abalone and mother of pearl Venus 14k rose gold D. Black onyx and diamond bracelet, 5mm 52,250
Arrings 52,095 E  Diamond bracelet, 6mm $3,950
Abalone and mother of pearl Venus 14k white gold F. Diamond bracelet, 4mm 53,695
pendant 52,395 G Diamond bracebet, 4mm 51,625
i _ H.  Dumond braceber, Gmm 52,750
Alr wies
e e R L Diamond bracelet, 6mm $1,775

All atern gre crafted in 14k pellow gold and stering sibver,

800.201.6906 12 ORINJEWELERS.COM 800.201.6906 13 ORINJEWELERS.COM
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172 et tw Lowvebright bridal set
172 ct tw Lovebright bridal set
1 % ct tw Lovebright briclal set
3/4 ct tw Lovebright bridal set
3/4 ct tw Lovebright bridal set
3/4 ct tw Lovebright bridal set
2/3 ct tw Lovebright bridal ring
576 ¢t tw Lovebright bridal ring
314 ct tw Lovebright bridal set

5/6 ¢t tw Lovebright bridal set

Al eems are craffed in 14k gold and diarmonds.

$2.150
52,150

51,895
S2,195
$1.995
52,795

52695

14
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1 1/4 ct tw semi-mount rirg
1 172 ¢t tw semi=mount fing
1 ¢t b sermi-mount ring
1/2 ¢t tw semi-mount two-tone fing
1/2 et tw semi-mount bwo-lone ring
378 ot tw semi-miount fing

1 ¢t bw sermi-mount ring

578 ¢t tw semi-mount ring

1/3 et tw semi-mount ring

172 et tw semi-mount fing

$4.450
$5,195
$3.450
1995
$2.095
$1.850
$3,595
$2,295
$1,325
£1,750

Sermi-rnound engagemsent rings oo nod include center stone,
Wedding bands sold separately; coll for pricing. Al styles

craffed in 14k gobd unless otherweie tpecifed
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$1.295
S1495
$1,095
$1.395
51,005
$1,295

1/2 t tw pear Lovebright ring

1/2 ct tw pear Lovebright earrings
. 3Bcttw pear Lovebright pendant
D 3/8ct tw square Lovebright earrings

A
B

$2,395

5895
51,095
$1.295
$1,295

173 ct tw square Lovebright pendant
1/3 ¢t tw square Lovebright ring

1 et tw Lovebright three stone ring

143 ¢t tw Lovebright pendant
173 ct tw owval Lovebright pendant

1/3 t tw owval Lovebright ring
K. 3/8ct tw oval Lovebright eamings
All ey crafted in 14k whire gold ond diamonds.

E
F
G
H.
L
L

625
$795
$1,175
$525
695
623
5795
$695
$550
S695
$650

16 et tw twisted necklace
176 €t twr twisted ring
1/4 et tw bwisted earrings
176 ct tw Erangle bar necklace
1/4 ct tw triangle pendant

174 €t tw triangle ring

106 ¢t tw star pendant

16 ctbw starring
/6t bw star earmings

154 ¢t tw spike earnings
15 ¢t tw spike pendant

A
B.
[
(28
E
E

G
H.
L
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Alliterns crafted in 14k white gold and diamonds,

ORINJEWELERS.COM
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Blue topaz and diamond pendant 51,225
Elue topaz and diamond ring 51,025
Elue topaz and diamond earrings 51,050
Emerald and diamond pendant® 51,395
Emverald and diamond earrings® 51,480
Emerald and diamond ring® 51,295
Sapphire and diamond curve necklace 31,595
Sapphire and diamend ring £2.695
Freeform Australian opal and diamond pendant 52795
Rose gold amethyst and diamond pendant 51,595
Platinum ruby and diamand ring 45,295
18k white gold aquamanine and dismend ring 54525

All ey erofted in Tk white gold undess otherwize specibed,
*Alpe ovadable i ruby or soppfine in wihvte o yellow godd

B0 0 G0

ORINJEWELERS.COM

DESIGNS®

800.201.6906
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A Malibu pendant and chain $3.640
B. Rhapsodyring 51,880
C.  Eternal Love pendant 51,560
0. Eternal Lowe criss cross ring 1,530
E.  Eternal Lowve eamings 51,980
F  Poetry in Motion ring $2,140
G.  Round morganite and diamond necklace 51,795
H. Round morganite and diamond earrings 41,795
I Round morganite and diamond ring 51,895
J.  Round morganite stud earrings 5450
K. Cushion morganite and diamond ring 1,795
L. Round merganite and diamond pendant 5625

Irerras A-F are crafted with varaus natural colased gemmtones.

ORINJEWELERS.COM
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Butterfly Kisses black pendant
Butterfly Kisses black earrings
Butterfly Kisses black bracelet
Contessa black mecklace
Contessa black ring

Contessa black bracebst
Pashmina white pendant
Pashmina while earrings
Pashmina white bracelet

Al it crafted in gerfing sihoer and enarme,

5195
5250
5550
5195
5195
5455
5225
5225
5450

B0 0 G0
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A, C7 sphere tassel necklace
B. CZtassel drop earrings

C Platinum and 18k rose gold plated 307 tassel necklace
D RosewovenCZ friendship bracelet

E.  White woven CZ friendship bracelet

F. Two-tone woven CZ friendship bracelet

G, Woven ferrara oval CF cuff

H.  Woven edipse bypass CZ cuff

I Wenen mancini CZ cuff

i Woven muli CF cuff

ORINJEWELERS.COM

5195
$215
S275
5195
5195
41495
5450
5225
4350
5225

All rerras erafTed i sherling sihver cnd ribocium plating unless othenare specified
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siver and gold extracrdingire®

A, Rose gold plated tab and tubes necklyce 5145

B.  Rose gold plated tab and tubes earrings 5145

C.  Milky way pendant 5199

0.  Golden drusy square necklaoe 5200

E.  Goldren dousy square earrings 5145

B REUNING G Ontiddsdic sa10

G Duofaced necklace 5210

wmnge 93T H. mlﬂ'[ﬂﬁﬂdﬂl'lil'lgi £330

D L Rose gold plated liberty earrings 5200

). Rose gold plated love knot bracelet 5495

Al iterns crofted in serfing siltver.

Petals pendant 8175
Ptals dandgle earrings 5175
Petals ring 5125
Petals bracelet 5495
Open leaf pendant L250
Open leaf earrings $175
Oipen leaf ring 150
Open leaf bracelet 5395
White sapphine bracelet 5425

All iterms crafted in sterling sibver o two-fone wath
Hering tiheer and yellow or rete gold,

800.201.6906 22 ORINJEWELERS.COM 800.201.6906 23 ORINJEWELERS.COM
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EVERLASTING DESIRE™

A $160
A, Bliss larimar pendant with white sapphires B. 7 symbols of joy necklace 5150
B, Clarity larimar ring with white sapphires — G C.  Circle of love pendant 5150
C.  Bliss larimar earrings with white sapphires 5231 S N 0.  Peardrop earnings 195
D.  Calypso larimar pendant with white sapphires $330 E.  Figure 8 hoop eamings 8175
E  Calypso binimar earrings with white sapphines 5294 F.  Hentage cushion ing with simulated 5150

F.  Indralarimar bangle bracelet 5480 sapphires
G.  Aden larimar necklace with white sapphires §327 G.  Pave double cross ring $210
H.  Indralarimar ring S144 H.  Double criss cross ring §145
I Zenlarimar ring with Blue spinel, white §255 . Two-tone open oval milano bangle 5330
sapphires, and freshwater pear J. Two-tone disc and bar milano bangle 210
K Open points milano bangle 5200
i M. Tri-color stacking rings 5200

All ems ceafted in sterling siver bonded with 14k gold and
M Cubig Fircora (C2).

800.201.6906 24 ORINJEWELERS.COM 800.201.6906 25 ORINJEWELERS.COM
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5 ATM, stainless steel case and bracelet
10 ATMW, swiss chronograph, stainkess steel case and

225

bracelet, 20 minute register and 1710 second counter 495
Mechanical skeleton rose and sibver watch £1.375
Ciamond crass necklace with black enamel inkay 5135
Diamond staindess stiel and black enamel money cip $135
Diamond staindess steel and black enamel tie bar £135
Diamond stainless steel and black enamel cufflinks 5195
Diamond stainless steel and black enamel bracelet 5345
Cobalt chrome beveled wedding band 1332

Princess cut diamond 14k rose gold and meteornite wedding band %2563
Cobalt chrome 14k rose gold and shakunda inlay wedding band 5987
14k white gold Forevermark diamond and black diamond ring 51,595

B0 0 G0

26

ORINJEWELERS.COM

sLATEETELL

slateandtell.com

Peace & Thanks Bunch, Sterling Silver, %69. Snowflake Bunch, Sterling Silver, $59.
A. Large REound Slate, Sterling Silver, $49. B. Personalized Cuff, Sterling Silver, $75.
€. Personalized Flat Top Cuff, Sterling Silver $79. D Personalized Two Stone Ring,
Sterling Silver, $70. E. Personalized Eternity Ring, Sterling Silver $49.

27
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29317 Ford Road
Garden City, MI 45135
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GARDEN CITY
29317 Ford Road at Middlebelt = 734.422.7030

MORTHWILLE
101 Main Street at Ceonter = 248.349.6940

Call for Extended Holiday Hours

e g Registened Jewelors
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